DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ALPHA 365.COM LIMITED

ALPHAWISE FINANCE LIMITED

ALPHAWISE FINANCE LIMITED

ALPHA ZARDIS MEDICAL CARE LIMITED

ALPHEGA PROJECT MANAGEMENT LONDON
LIMITED

ALPHIN BROOK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ALPHOM LTD

ALPHONSA GROUP LIMITED

ALPHONSUS SERVICES (DUDLEY) LIMITED

ALPHORT LIMITED

ALPIANA STONE LTD

ALPINE ACCOUNTANCY & TAXATION
SERVICES LIMITED

ALPINE CONSULT LIMITED

ALPINE ELEMENTS LIMITED

ALPINE EXECUTIVE LIMITED

ALPINE EXPLORATION CLUB LIMITED

ALPINE GLASS LTD

ALPINE INSURANCE SERVICES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ALPINE INTERIM LIMITED

ALPINE INVESTMENTS 2010 LIMITED

ALPINE LAND SURVEYORS LIMITED

ALPINE LAND SURVEYORS LIMITED

ALPINE MARINE LIMITED

ALPINE RESOURCING LIMITED

ALPINE SERVICES LTD

ALPINE WORKS LIMITED

ALP JEWELLERY LIMITED

ALPRAHAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALPRAHAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALPS & CHASE LTD

ALPS & CHASE LTD

ALPS LEGAL PRACTICE LIMITED

ALPUCLIMB LIMITED

ALPURAN FUNERAL SOCIETY UK

AL QUDS GRILL HOUSE LTD

ALQUITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ALRABHA COMMODITIES LTD

ALRABHA COMMODITIES LTD

AL RAFI CLOTHING LTD

ALRAHMA FUNERALS LTD

ALR&JO LTD

ALRAWI DOCTORS LIMITED

ALRAWIYA LTD

ALREADY HIRE LIMITED

ALREADY HIRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ALRED GEORGE LIMITED

ALRED GEORGE LIMITED

ALRESFORD DENTAL CARE LIMITED

ALRESFORD DESIGN & BUILD LTD

ALRESFORD ESTATES LTD

ALRESFORD RACING LTD

04297237
09505672
09505672
07738675
08851613

04429070

08359279
10445897
05462789
08088753
07549669
07036500

07222266
04782131
06793499
02734811
08006668
04212386

06793485
07210022
06465855
06465855
07534332
04934592
09481954
04412871
06806989
08792923
08792923
11128234
11128234
07876048
06851736
10112047
09717269
06020476

11124645
11124645
08871541
09931418
09855512
09473031
08024789
03907521
06630564
11125667
11125667
07226332
09939120
09216839
09519684
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29/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
29/12/2017
31/12/2017

28/12/2017

29/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017

29/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
28/12/2017

28/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
01/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018

27/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017

AL RISK SERVICES LTD

ALROLLERS LIMITED

ALRO PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALR SPORTS HORSES LTD

ALR SPORTS HORSES LTD

A.L. RYDER LIMITED

ALSAFA CONSULTANTS LTD

ALSAFFARMEDIC LIMITED

ALS ARCHITECTS LIMITED

ALS ARCHITECTS LIMITED

AL SASS LIMITED

ALSATIA LTD

AL SAWAN TRADING (UK) LTD

ALS BUREAU LIMITED

ALSBURY MEDIA LTD

A.L.S. CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ALS CONSULT LIMITED

ALSC RAIL LIMITED

A L SELLY FLOORING LIMITED

ALSEN BUILDERS LIMITED

ALS ENTERPRISES LTD

ALSETTE LTD

AL'S GARAGE LTD

AL'S GARAGE LTD

A.L.S. GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED

AL-SHAFA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

AL SHAIBI LTD

AL SHAMAS (N.W) LTD

ALSHAM TRADING LIMITED

AL SHIFA MEDACS LTD

ALS HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

ALS INSPECTION UK LIMITED

ALS LABORATORIES (UK) LIMITED

A.L.S. LANDSCAPING & FENCING LIMITED

ALS LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

ALSO AUSSI LTD

ALSO BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

ALSO HOME LIMITED

A.L.S. RECOVERY LTD

ALSTACEM LTD

ALS TESTING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ALSTOM UK

ALSTOM RESOURCES MANAGEMENT LTD

ALSTOM UK HOLDINGS LTD.

ALSTON FARMS LIMITED

ALSTONS SURGICAL COMPANY LIMITED

ALSTRON LTD

ALSTRON PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

ALSTRON REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

AL SUBSEA SOLUTIONS LTD

ALS UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

AL SUNNAH PERFUMES (WHOLESALE) LTD

A.L SYSTEMS LIMITED

ALTA ADVISERS LIMITED

03550509
06456817
02234101
11128745
11128745
05584759
06040431
08469260
03485117
03485117
02666218
07915108
07968410
07989159
09364357
09523124

07814984
09922997
04179988
05986782
10538637
10058923
11126182
11126182
04614101
08294913
07976243
08416120
09366743
09411305
05930723
01218386
02391955
07877081
04057291
03276250
09464937
06462347
04185418
05961055
07709137
00778482
00540682
04267912
04418829
00429965
04250813
03721956
03426180

10085730
08632009
10779006
08358001
03150197
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02/01/2018
01/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
30/12/2017
30/12/2017
01/01/2018
31/12/2017

28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017

28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018



